Sitzungstermine 2023

Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November
Dezember

Sitzungsort

Zell a. Main
Margetshdchheim
Thiingersheim
Retzstadt

Leinach
Himmelstadt

Zellingen
Erlabrunn

Zell a. Main
Margetshdchheim

Termine*
13. Jan
17. Feb
24. Mrz
28. Apr

02. Jun

21. Jul 7 Wochen + Mitgliederversammlung
15. Sep AuBerhalb d. Ferienzeit

13. Okt 4 Wochen

17. Nov

15. Dez 4 Wochen

* Die Termine wurden (wenn moglich) im 5-Wochen-Rhythmus geplant



